

**Tender Inviting Authority: JOINT MANAGER [ELECTRICAL DIVISION] ,
THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD,**

Name of work :-SUPPLY , INSTALLATION , TESTING & COMMISIONING OF CCTV WORK AT MOTU BUS STAND IN THE DIST. OF MALKANGIRI.

Contract No: BID REF NO. 15 /JM/ ELECT/OPHWC/2020-21

Bidder Name					
SCHEDULE OF WORKS					
Sl. No.	Description of work	Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate	AMOUNT Rs.
CCTV SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM					
Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Rate	Total (Rs.) Amount
1	Network Video Recorder of 32Channels with 4 HDD Support, with maximum resolution support of 12 mp Input with 256 mpbs incoming and 256 mpbs outgoing bandwidth (Make- Hikvision/ Vantage)	Set	1	62,900.00	62,900.00
2	4 MP ColorVu Fixed Bullet Network Camera (Make- Hikvision/ Vantage)	No(s)	13	13,650.00	1,77,450.00
3	4 MP ColorVu Fixed Turret Network Camera (Make- Hikvision/ Vantage)	No(s)	10	13,500.00	1,35,000.00
4	6 TB Surveillance Hard Disk (Make- WD/ Seagate)	No	2	12,500.00	25,000.00
5	43" LED Monitor with 3 Nos. of HDMI Port. Full HD. Make Samsung/LG	No	1	32,000.00	32,000.00
6	Supply and Installation of 26 Port 10/100/1000 Mbps Poe Ethernet Switch (make- TP link/ Vantage)		2	28,000.00	56,000.00
7	Supply and laying of Cat6 STP Cable in ISI marked Medium PVC Pipe using Saddle and Screw with all accessories per running metre of cable used.(Make- Sudhkar/ AKG)	Mtr(s)	850	94.00	79,900.00
8	Supply and laying of 3 Core 1 sq.mm. power Cable in ISI marked Medium PVC Pipe using Saddle and Screw with all accessories per running metre of cable used..(Make- Sudhkar/ AKG)	Mtr(s)	100	65.00	6,500.00
9	Supply and installation of 1x5 Amps Switch & Socket with Surface mount Box . (MAKE- Anchor/ Cona)	Set	3	500.00	1,500.00
10	Supply and fixing of 6U Val Rack with 2 nos. cooling fan, power manager, cable manager.(Make- Val Rack/ D link)	Set	2	6,500.00	13,000.00
11	UPVC Square 4 " x 4" Rigid PVC Box (Make- Custom)	No(s)	23	500.00	11,500.00
12	10 Meters Long HDMI Cable make Belkin / MX	No	1	3,900.00	3,900.00

13	1000 VA Sine Wave Inverter (make-Luminous/ Microtek)	Set	1	8,500.00	8,500.00
14	150Ah Tall Tubular Battery (make-Luminous/Microtek)		1	14,850.00	14,850.00
15	UPS PVC Rack Complete		1	2,500.00	2,500.00
16	Bird Canopy		13	500.00	6,500.00
17	System installation, testing and commissioing charges.	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
	Total Rs.				657000.00
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures.				657000.00
CESS <input type="checkbox"/> LESS <input type="checkbox"/> (Please Tick) _____%					
Quoted Amount in Figures.					
Quoted Amount in words					

N.B-The Estimate Cost is Exclusive of G.S.T i.e. @ 12%

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager (Elect.)

Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager Elect.(Hqr)

Sd/-
Joint Manager (Elect.)